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Gonnella
Manfriani
Andreuzzi
Nadalin
Frattegiani
Cardillo
Cimador
Pederzani
Serra
Broglio
Sanna
Cabriel
Paesano
Padula
Pasquarelli
Ortu
Costantino
De Faveri
Zagni
Pistamiglio
Scuri
Sancin
Trubian
Sammarini
Raza

Di Martino
Clinco
Insogna
De Nardin
Moret
Correia Cravo Pimenta
Pinzauti
Tosolini
Verardo
Rodda
Gori

Boi
Pividori
Zorzut
Ruta
Bonaiuto Bolivar
Covalero
Bigolin
Serri
Acanfora
Percacci
Houben

Graduatoria ammissioni DSSC 21/22

EU Students

Name

Isabella Carla
Bernardo
Francesco
Walter

Luca

Luigi
Gabriele
Anna
Alessandro Pietro
Linda
Michele
Lorenzo
Emanuele
Guglielmo
Jessica
Francesco
Daniel
Francesco Luigi
Cecilia
Chiara
Gianluca
Davide
Lorenzo

Luca

Syed Muhammad Hassan

Edoardo
Nicola
Valeria
Carlo
Chiara
Pedro
Francesco
Marta
Thomas
Tito
Leonardo
Matteo
Mattia
Paola
Federico
Bruno
Stefano
Edoardo
Federico
Francesco
Riccardo Guido Powell
Akke Mats

Points
86
81
80
79
79
79
79
74
73
72
72
71
71
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
62
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Result
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted
admitted

eligible

eligible
eligible
eligible
eligible
eligible
eligible



